
Clt Classement Gains victoires GAINS précèdent 

1 LAGUNE PIYA 0 6525 6525
2 LATINO ELDE 0 6300 6300
3 LEON 0 5400 5400
4 LADY DUCALE 0 0
4 LOKI DU PONT 0 0
4 LUCRECIA 0 0
4 LITTLE PERRINE 0 0
4 LEDZEP 0 0
4 LUTHIER DE PAIL 0 0
4 LAUARLILOUJA 0 0
4 LET’S TALK CASH 0 0
4 LA JOCONDE 0 0
4 LIKE A PRAYER 0 0
4 LA MARIE 0 0
4 LE RETOUR VRIE 0 0
4 LIBRIS EX BOURBON 0 0
4 LOVE QUEEN 0 0
4 LOYAL DU CHENE 0 0
4 LORD DU PONT 0 0
4 LOOKING BACK 0 0
4 LARIANA CLEVILLE 0 0
4 LOCHNESS CASTELETS 0 0
4 LUCIFER DU PONT 0 0
4 LILIBET 0 0
4 L’AVENTURE UNICK 0 0

GAINS 1er du jour GAINS 1er 

1 LE RETOUR VRIE 10715 0 10715
2 LEON 7800 0 7800
3 LAGUNE PIYA 6525 0 6525
4 LATINO ELDE 6300 0 6300
5 LIBRIS EX BOURBON 4130 0 4130
6 LOKI DU PONT 3240 0 3240
7 LUTHIER DE PAIL 2030 0 2030
8 LET’S TALK CASH 1680 0 1680
9 LOYAL DU CHENE 330 0 330
10 LIKE A PRAYER 120 0 120
11 LUCRECIA 0 0
11 LITTLE PERRINE 0 0
11 LEDZEP 0 0
11 LAUARLILOUJA 0 0
11 LA JOCONDE 0 0
11 LA MARIE 0 0
11 LADY DUCALE 0 0
11 LOVE QUEEN 0 0
11 LORD DU PONT 0 0
11 LOOKING BACK 0 0
11 LARIANA CLEVILLE 0 0
11 LOCHNESS CASTELETS 0 0
11 LUCIFER DU PONT 0 0
11 LILIBET 0 0
11 L’AVENTURE UNICK 0 0
















